04-02-2002



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	102040204	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	Y	7 ▼ ▼		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	Trademarks: Please record the attached	original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies): Safeshot LLC		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: EDWARD J. LEITER		
223 0	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	es XXNo			
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger				
Security Agreement Change of	Street Address: _	Street Address: 13 Chestnut Court		
Other				
	City:	State: NY Zip: 10987		
Execution Date: March 4, 2002	Additional name(s) & a	address(es) attached? Yes XX No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a	new application, the execution d	late of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) <u>5,140,893; 5,433,134;</u>		
	5,585,589; 5,6	75,106; 5,829,180		
	numbers attached? XX Yes No			
Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: PAUL R. WILLIAMS, ESQ.	7. Total fee (37 CFR	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_200.00		
Internal Address:	XX Enclosed			
_ SCHUPBACH, WILLIAMS & PAVONE,	LLP Authorized to	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
1010 Franklin Avanua	8. Deposit account n	umber:		
Street Address: 1010 Franklin Avenue Suite 300	,			
2011ce 200				
City: Garden City State: NY Zip: 11530				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.		 '		
PAUL R. WILLIAMS	Od R. Ullia	<i>i.</i> /n/n2		
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date		
• •	cluding cover sheet, attachments, and d	ocuments:		

04/02/2002 GTON11

00000069 5140893

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:581

200.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 012721 FRAME: 0882

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT				
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				
PAUL R. WILLIAMS (516) 742-0	0888			
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
PAUL R. WILLIAMS, ESQ. SCHUPBACH, WILLIAMS & PAVONE, LI 1010 Franklin Avenue, Suite 300	LP			
Garden City, New York 11530				
	1			
<u></u>		CE 15 E0	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a c		(CE 15 FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLI
1a, CRGANIZATION'S NAME				
SAFESHOT, LLC				
CR 15, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST DAME	MICOLE	NAME	SUFFIX
		ISTATE	IPOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
10. MAILING ADDRESS				
c/o Beamhit, 10220 Old Columbia Road	Columbia M. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	MD	21046 ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	USA
ORGANIZATION Limited Liabili		1	,	NONE
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only 212 ce		ames		
23. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
0.00				
CR 25, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	CITY	107,77	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2s. MAILING ADDRESS		SAIE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	 25. JURISCICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g, CRG/	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
CRGANIZATION DESTOR		1		NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S	S/P) - Insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b)			
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
CR	FIRST NAME	7,000,5		ISUFFIX
GR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		MIDOLE		SUFFIX
LEITER 3c, MAILING ADDRESS	EDWARD CITY	STATE	J. IPOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13 Chestnut Court	Tuxedo	NY	10987	USA
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:				
Camdex Loading Machine; Sizing Machine U.S. Patent Nos. 5,140,893; 5,433,134; European Patent No. 0 742 708; Austrian Patent No. E 175 494; German Patent No. 694 15 825; United Kingdom Patent No. EP 0 724 708 Canadian Patent No. 2,173,589; PCT International Patent Application N	5,585,589; 5,675,106; (UK);	5,829	9,180;	
"Safeshot" Trademark.				
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): LESSEE/LESSOR CONSI	GNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BU	JYER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum (if applica	7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S		(a)	ebtor 1 Debtor 2
8_ OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	100			
LEITER/SAFESHOT			•	

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)

RECORDED: 04/02/2002

PATENT REEL: 012721 FRAME: 0883